
N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  

Syllabus for the Session 2024-25 

Class 3 Subject: EVS  

  

TERM-1 (APRIL TO SEPTEMBER) 

 APRIL  

L- 3 People at Work 

L-4 Games We Play 

L- 8 Birds – Our Feathered Friends ( Project) 

MAY   

L-7 Animal World 

L-  9 Creepy Crawlies ( For Information) 

JULY  

L- 16 Mapping the Neighbourhood  

L-17 Ways to Travel 

AUGUST  

L- 1 Family 

L-13 Water is Precious  

SEPTEMBER  

MAP WORK- Mark four directions and sub - directions on the political map of India.  

 Revision for Term- 1 Examination  

TERM- 2 (OCTOBER TO MARCH) 

 OCTOBER  

L-2 People Who Need Special Care  

L-18 Means of Communication  

NOVEMBER  

L-10 Variety in Food 

L-11 Cooking and Eating Together 

DECEMBER  

L- 5 Plants- Our Friends 

L-6 Leaves ( Project) 

L-15 Animals in Our Homes  

JANUARY  

L-14 Houses to Live 



L-19 Textiles ( Project) 

L-20 Pottery (For Information) 

FEBRUARY  

L-12 Water for Us 

MAP WORK- Mark New Delhi and states around it with capitals on the political map 

of India – Haryana, Punjab, Himachal Pradesh, Uttrakhand, Rajasthan and Uttar 

Pradesh. 

 Revision for Term- 2 Examination   

PT-1  

L- 3 People at Work 

L-4 Games We Play 

PT-2  

L-7 Animal World 

L- 16 Mapping the Neighbourhood  

PT-3  

L-2 People Who Need Special Care  

L-18 Means of Communication  

Half Yearly Examination  

L-1 Family 

L- 3 People at Work 

L-4 Games We Play 

L-7 Animal World 

L-13 Water is Precious  

L- 16 Mapping the Neighbourhood  

L-17 Ways to Travel 

MAP - Mark directions and sub -directions on the political map of India.  

  

Annual Examination  

L-2 People Who Need Special Care  

L-5 Plants- Our Friends 

L-10 Variety in Food 

L-11 Cooking and Eating Together 

L-12 Water for Us 



L-14 Houses to Live 

L-15 Animals in Our Homes  

L-18 Means of Communication 

MAP – Mark New Delhi and states around it with capitals on the political map of 

India – Haryana, Punjab, Himachal Pradesh, Uttrakhand, Rajasthan and Uttar Pradesh 

  


